
Ethikos Volume 36, Number 1. January 01, 2022
Appendix 10: Index to selected key participant interviews in
Challenger: The Final Flight by episode and time location

Challenger: The Final Flight (Netflix, 2020)
Index to Selected Key Participant Interviews, By Episode and Time Location

Allan McDonald

Director, Solid

Rocket Motor (SRM)

Project

(Thiokol)

Brian

Russell

SRM

Igniter

Engineer

(Thiokol)

Bob Ebeling

SRM Igniter

Manager

(rep. by Leslie

Serna,

daughter)

(Thiokol)

Richard

Cook

Budget

Analyst

NASA

(HQ)

Larry Mulloy

Solid Rocket

Booster Mgr.

NASA Marshall

Space Flight

Center

Dr. William

Lucas

Director

NASA Marshall

Space Flight

Center

Gen. Donald

Kutyna

Presidential

Commissioner;

Director

L.A.A.F.B. Space

Missile Center

Episode 1

(44 min)

“Space for

Everyone”

40:00 42:00 08:30 13:30

Episode 2

(42 min)

“HELP!”

11:25

25:30

27:50

35:00

36:00

12:15

27:25

35:20

14:00

36:00

09:45

13:51

36:50

37:50

39:00

28:00

37:40

38:08

12:36

28:12

37:30

Copyright © 2024 by Society of Corporate Compliance and Ethics (SCCE) & Health Care Compliance Association (HCCA). No claim to original US
Government works. All rights reserved. Usage is governed under this website’s .

- 1 -

Terms of Use

https://compliancecosmos.org/ethikos-volume-36-number-1-january-01-2022
https://compliancecosmos.org/appendix-10-index-selected-key-participant-interviews-challenger-final-flight-episode-and-time
https://www.hcca-info.org/terms-use
https://www.hcca-info.org/terms-use


Episode 3

(41 min)

“A Major

Malfunction”

12:30

16:00

20:30

22:00

28:00

18:47

20:13

21:00

32:50

00:16

21:12

33:00

37:20

22:56 22:43

Episode 4

(52 min)

“Nothing

Ends Here”

09:15

26:30

32:40

45:46

05:00

27:00

05:00

40:30

20:15

24:00

39:30

41:15

42:00 22:48

28:00

31:00

Allan McDonald

Director, Solid

Rocket Motor (SRM)

Project

(Thiokol)

Brian

Russell

SRM

Igniter

Engineer

(Thiokol)

Bob Ebeling

SRM Igniter

Manager

(rep. by Leslie

Serna,

daughter)

(Thiokol)

Richard

Cook

Budget

Analyst

NASA

(HQ)

Larry Mulloy

Solid Rocket

Booster Mgr.

NASA Marshall

Space Flight

Center

Dr. William

Lucas

Director

NASA Marshall

Space Flight

Center

Gen. Donald

Kutyna

Presidential

Commissioner;

Director

L.A.A.F.B. Space

Missile Center

© 2021 Mark Maier, Ph.D.

Used by Permission of the Author.

This document is only available to subscribers. Please log in or purchase access.

Purchase Login

Copyright © 2024 by Society of Corporate Compliance and Ethics (SCCE) & Health Care Compliance Association (HCCA). No claim to original US
Government works. All rights reserved. Usage is governed under this website’s .

- 2 -

Terms of Use

https://www.corporatecompliance.org/membership/membership-benefits
https://compliancecosmos.org/user/login
https://www.hcca-info.org/terms-use
https://www.hcca-info.org/terms-use

	Ethikos Volume 36, Number 1. January 01, 2022
	Appendix 10: Index to selected key participant interviews in Challenger: The Final Flight by episode and time location
	Challenger: The Final Flight (Netflix, 2020)
	This document is only available to subscribers. Please log in or purchase access.



