

Ethikos Volume 36, Number 1. January 01, 2022 Appendix 10: Index to selected key participant interviews in Challenger: The Final Flight by episode and time location

Challenger: The Final Flight (Netflix, 2020)

Index to Selected Key Participant Interviews, By Episode and Time Location

	Allan McDonald Director, Solid Rocket Motor (SRM) Project (Thiokol)	Brian Russell SRM Igniter Engineer (Thiokol)	Bob Ebeling SRM Igniter Manager (rep. by Leslie Serna, daughter) (Thiokol)	Richard Cook Budget Analyst NASA (HQ)	Larry Mulloy Solid Rocket Booster Mgr. NASA Marshall Space Flight Center	Dr. William Lucas Director NASA Marshall Space Flight Center	Gen. Donald Kutyna Presidential Commissioner; Director L.A.A.F.B. Space Missile Center
Episode 1 (44 min) "Space for Everyone"	40:00		42:00	08:30		13:30	
Episode 2 (42 min) "HELP!"	11:25 25:30 27:50 35:00 36:00	12:15 27:25 35:20	14:00 36:00	09:45 13:51 36:50 37:50 39:00	28:00 37:40 38:08	12:36 28:12 37:30	

Copyright © 2024 by Society of Corporate Compliance and Ethics (SCCE) & Health Care Compliance Association (HCCA). No claim to original US Government works. All rights reserved. Usage is governed under this website's <u>Terms of Use</u>.

	Allan McDonald Director, Solid Rocket Motor (SRM) Project (Thiokol)	Brian Russell SRM Igniter Engineer (Thiokol)	Bob Ebeling SRM Igniter Manager (rep. by Leslie Serna, daughter) (Thiokol)	Richard Cook Budget Analyst NASA (HQ)	Larry Mulloy Solid Rocket Booster Mgr. NASA Marshall Space Flight Center	Dr. William Lucas Director NASA Marshall Space Flight Center	Gen. Donald Kutyna Presidential Commissioner; Director L.A.A.F.B. Space Missile Center
Episode 3 (41 min) "A Major Malfunction"	12:30 16:00 20:30 22:00 28:00	18:47 20:13 21:00 32:50	00:16 21:12 33:00 37:20	22:56	22:43		
Episode 4 (52 min) "Nothing Ends Here"	09:15 26:30 32:40 45:46	05:00 27:00	05:00 40:30	20:15 24:00 39:30 41:15		42:00	22:48 28:00 31:00

© 2021 Mark Maier, Ph.D.

Used by Permission of the Author.

This document is only available to subscribers. Please log in or purchase access.

Purchase Login

Copyright © 2024 by Society of Corporate Compliance and Ethics (SCCE) & Health Care Compliance Association (HCCA). No claim to original US Government works. All rights reserved. Usage is governed under this website's <u>Terms of Use</u>.